
MAGNOLIA GARDENS
BLOCK E LOT 19
DB 57 P 145

ICARO BONNIE B
28 TRANQUIL LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-078-013-10967-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
13.00 1.25/

06/18/2020 FRAK
06/18/2020 FRAK 03/09/2019 JB

08/13/2024 Nwatts 0.11 15,300 0 0 15,300
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3

167,752
5,571
15,300

188,623
51,936

136,687
HX HB 50,000

86,687
188,623
10,344

134,070

1344/0782 1/25/2024 LD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ICARO BONNIE B LIFE E

ICARO JESSICA LEE

1147/0555 4/16/2020 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERICK BEAM CONSTRUCTI

ICARO BONNIE B

2024
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG TRAV FOP TO FSP, CHG XFOB CODE, 

FR PRMT CK 5/26/23; PU NEW TRAV & XFOB

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

ADD HX FOR 2021-ICARO

23000254 SCREEN ROOM-CC 0 04/14/2023

19001225 SFD-CO 0 09/06/2019

2021HX Base Yr

28 TRANQUIL LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,330 109.5000 130.03 172,940 2020 2020 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1202

BAS 1,202 100 2020 1,202 151,607

FOP 64 30 2020 19 2,397

FOP 90 30 2020 27 3,406

FSP 150 55 2023 82 10,342

1,506 1,330 167,752

BAS=[YR=2020;ORIG=0,6] W15 N6 W13 S53 E12 N8 N4 E16 N35 $
FOP=[YR=2020;ORIG=0,0] W15 S6 E15 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2020;ORIG=-16,45] E16 N4 W16 S4 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-15,-10] E15 S10 W15 N10 $
.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 35 20 700.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 3,738

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 15 4 60.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 320

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 104.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 97 1,513

4 0635 PORT MTL U 0 100 6 8 48.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2020 AV 89 0

5,571

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,300.00 15,300.00 15,300


